
  
TENDER NOTICE 

 

Tender No: ASDM-558/2018/295                      Date:09.02.2024 

 

Online Tenders are invited on behalf of Assam Skill Development Mission from esteemed agencies/firm for 
Karagar Se Karigar project Under Placement Linked Skill Development Training Program (PLSDTP) 

Scheme of Assam. 

The interested firms/agencies/companies/societies/partnership firms may submit their proposals online  in 
https://assamtenders.gov.in on or before  02.03.2024  Up to 05:00 PM. 

 

The Tender documents can be seen/ obtained from https://assamtenders.gov.in & 
https://www.sppp.assam.gov.in  from 09.02.2024 at 05:00 PM. 

 The last date of submission of tender document is 02.03.2024 Up to 05:00 PM. 

 The bid will be opened on 04.03.2024 at 03:00 PM in the Office of the Mission Director, 
5th Floor Assam Skill Development Mission, Katabari, Gorchuk, Guwahati-781035. 

 The Date & Time of Technical Presentation by Bidders will be declared in the official website 
of ASDM  https://asdm.assam.gov.in. 

 Submission of bid shall be through online mode only and no physical copy/hard copy will be 
allowed. 

 Further details/corrigendum and subsequent communication may be seen at 

https://asdm.assam.gov.in 

 Pre-bid queries if any may be mailed to missiondirector.asdm@gmail.com & 
suprity.asdm@gmail.com before 16.02.2024 up to 02:00 pm, no bid queries will be accepted after 
that. 

 Estimated Approximate value of the work is Rs. 183.33 Lakhs. 

The Tender Issuing Authority (TIA) reserves the right to accept or reject any bid/tender, and to 
cancel/annul the biding process and reject all bids at any time prior to contract award. 

 

 

 

    Name of the TIA: - Assam Skill Development Mission      
Address of the TIA:  - 5th Floor, Assam Skill Development Mission, 
              Bhabananda Boro Path, Garchuk, Guwahati-781035 

 
 
 
 

 Sd/- 
Mission Director 

       Assam Skill Development Mission 


